Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

S95

Form 4 20

For Official Use

Company Number

08842325

Rise Trading Limited T/A Rise

N We

S Davis , Gable House, 239 Regents Park Road, London, N3 3LF

Harold J Sorsky , Gable House, 239 Regents Park Road, London, N3 3LF

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 04 March 2015

Signed °

Date 04 March 2015

Streets SPW

Gable House

239 Regents Park Road
London

N3 3LF

Ref R919/SD/HJS/S

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

SATURDAY

For Officwl Use

nanlvenmr: Qashinn ~

A I\\I\\\\\I\\ﬂ\

07[03!201 5
COMPANIES HOUSE




" Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Rise Trading Limited T/A Rise

on the 4 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name [@LMC’WJ" ﬁd(t/ﬁlﬁ —
Signed %

e
Dated oY /3 // )’

HAIIIm

COMPANIES HOUSE

|

Al

]

>
-
o]
a4
=
-
<
n




Rise Trading Limited T/A Rise
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Slgnaturej Date 9/3 /(3

NIL



Rise Trading Limited T/A Rise
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 128,525 00
Director's Loan 20,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs 109,350 00
257,875 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (257,875 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {257,875 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 120 00
120 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {257,995 00)

Signature ,% Date _ 4 /j’ /) ) /5/




16§ Gl 9102 YHEN €0

0L ¥10Z JBA 0S8 Sdl

| 40 | abed

aimeubig

Buijejo sau3 Z|

L8282

00 000'02 409 049D 'uophoi] ‘peoy uospireq 05z Iysnje puswzes 4y LOWY
vz 02L ST d13S 'uopuo ‘¢goL/ xog Od (s1SEAM [B121BWWOD) AID JBlSUILISIA LOMD
88 680'SlL A36 8vd ‘Y3 /8l x0g Od ‘seley sseuisng ounod A JBISUILISIAN 00MD
08 £58°L T3¢ ¥1OS ‘anysdwe ‘uoidweyinog ‘peoy abpug buieol4 1s3 pu| abpugbuoT 6 Iun p17 abueyd ¥ Sy 0012

931 6108 ‘uoldweynog

00 L ‘PEOY |BIDIBUILIOY ‘'GOL 9oB|d Buudg 1aniaday ey oy ‘uocidweyinog O P17 gnjoadng 85y 00D
L1 SZL'62 avZ 9L ‘uopuo '1eangs ebay 1gz-¢/7 ‘asnoH aubingxoy 'd11 sullweH O/0 P17 ouBULONSd dlydeiBouoyy L0dD
€€ 828'9 Oyt DLN ‘ucpuot ‘aienbg sesoued g pr1 Ayar00g by Bulusopad 00dD
000 FHL SLM ‘uopuoT ‘alenbg Janoue QL 91d 3ueg spAol 0010
00 000'0S wnjspN Aep 00rD
00 05€'801 771 863N ‘3)1SeamaN ‘uojuaqbiuot ‘maip yed uojuag ‘wun Bupuey swieln Aousajosu) SWIoISNY) g 3NUaAIY WH 00HD
0. s0g 40/ 18S "dosHIOA 'PEOY UCYIED ‘9SNOH UOJMED 'B1USD SJIASST 3oUBUIH SPD P31 (4N) SUONN|OS USED SYO 0090
00 000'¥Z SH0 91 1Y ‘Aaung ‘Aaspay) ‘aauQ poomsiiiH 000 Py uopuo shoquealiq 0oao
3 ssaippy alleN Aoy

siojpal) Auedwon - g
as1y v/1 peywi] Buipes) asiy
MdS sieang



24561 102 YEW ED 010Z 3A 705 Sdi \w jo | abed

a.neubig

Buyiejol sanuz |

(145
0ct 0 0Z1 0 Vi GMS 'UOpUOT ‘aueT usalo suosied q6 sssuuingoW aseyD iy O0WH
[ejol B0 p10 Jald s$SaIppyY aweN Kay|

siaployaseys - o
. as1y V/1 peyiwi Buipes] asiy




